
 

 

  

2025 Kindy Days Calendar – Term 1 
Students attend on the blue shaded days 

 

 

Monday 
 

 

Tuesday 
 

 

Wednesday 
 

 

Thursday 
 

 

Friday 
 

Week 1 starting Wednesday 5 February 2025 
School Development 

Day 
No students attend 

School Development 
Day 

No students attend  

First day of term 
for all students 

(including Kindy’s)  
 

  

Week 2 starting Monday 10 February 2025 

 
 

 
 
 

   

Week 3 starting Monday 17 February 2025 

 
 

 
 
 

   

Week 4 starting Monday 24 February 2025 

 
 
 

 
 

   

Week 5 starting Monday 3 March 2025 
Labour Day 

Public Holiday 
No students attend 

  
 
 

  

Week 6 starting Monday 10 March 2025 

 
 
 

    

Week 7 starting Monday 17 March 2025 
 
 

 

    

Week 8 starting Monday 24 March 2025 

 
 

 
 
 

   

Week 9 starting Monday 31 March 2025 

 
 

 
 
 

   

Week 10 starting Monday 7 April 2025 

   
 
 

  

 
 

Phase In Schedule: Southern Grove Primary School has no phase in period for Kindergarten students.  However, if in the first 2 
weeks you feel your child is not coping and needs to come only half days, please speak to your child’s classroom teacher. 


